Model Description MSRP Discount Contract Price
TH-43CQ1U 43" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 18/7 $839.00 15% $713.15
TH-43CQE1W 43" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 16/7 $809.00 15% $687.65
TH-43SQE1W 43" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 24/7 $1,089.00 15% $925.65
TH-50CQ1U 50" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 18/7 $979.00 15% $832.15
TH-55CQ1U 55" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 18/7 $1,109.00 15% $942.65
TH-55CQE1W 55" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 16/7 $1,069.00 15% $908.65
TH-65CQ1U 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 16/7 $1,619.00 15% $1,376.15
TH-75CQ1U 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 16/7 $2,909.00 15% $2,472.65
TH-75CQE1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 16/7 $2,579.00 15% $2,192.15
TH-86CQ1U 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED TV 18/7 $4,729.00 15% $4,019.65
TH-42LF80U 42" 1920 x 1080 LED Display 24/7 $1,549.00 15% $1,316.65
TH-43EQ1U 43" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 18/7 $889.00 15% $755.65
TH-49CQE1W 49" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 16/7 $949.00 15% $806.65
TH-49SQE1W 49" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 18/7 $1,479.00 15% $1,257.15
TH-50EQ1U 50" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 18/7 $1,079.00 15% $917.15
TH-55EQ1U 55" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 18/7 $1,289.00 15% $1,095.65
TH-55LF80U 55" 1920 x 1080 LCD Display 24/7 $2,789.00 15% $2,370.65
TH-55SQE1W 55" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 18/7 $2,079.00 15% $1,767.15
TH-65CQE1W 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 16/7 $1,389.00 15% $1,180.65
TH-65EQ1U 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 18/7 $1,999.00 15% $1,699.15
TH-65SQ1W 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 24/7 $3,719.00 15% $3,161.15
TH-65SQE1W 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 LED Display 24/7 $2,459.00 15% $2,090.15
TH-70SF2HU 70" 1920 x 1080 LCD Display 24/7 $4,679.00 15% $3,977.15
TH-75EQ1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display  24/7 $3,659.00 15% $3,110.15
TH-75SQ1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $5,149.00 15% $4,376.65
TH-75SQE1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $4,689.00 15% $3,985.65
TH-86CQE1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 16/7 $4,739.00 15% $4,028.15
TH-86EQ1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $6,279.00 15% $5,337.15
TH-86SQ1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $7,749.00 15% $6,586.65
Statewide Term Contract for Audio/Visual #4400026103
Young Office Environments
1280 Ridge Road
Greenville, SC 29607
(864) 281-9500
TH-86SQE1W 86" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $7,349.00 15% $6,246.65
TH-98CQE1W 98" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 16/7 $10,739.00 15% $9,128.15
TH-98SQ1W 98" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $15,029.00 15% $12,774.65
TH-98SQE1W 98" 4K 3840 x 2160 LCD Display 24/7 $14,579.00 15% $12,392.15
TH-55VF2HW 55" 1920 x 1080 LCD Display  24/7 $5,719.00 15% $4,861.15
TH-55VF2W 55" 1920 x 1080 LCD Display  24/7 $5,149.00 15% $4,376.65
TH-65BQ1W 65" 4K 3840 x 2160 TOUCH LED 18/7 DISPLAY $5,629.00 15% $4,784.65
TH-75BQ1W 75" 4K 3840 x 2160 TOUCH LED 18/7 DISPLAY $11,429.00 15% $9,714.65
PT-LB355U XGA 1024 X 768 3300 LMNS LCD PROJECTOR $899.00 15% $764.15
PT-LRW35U WXGA 1280 X 800 3500 LMNS LED DLP PROJECTOR $2,699.00 15% $2,294.15
PT-LRZ35U WUXGA 1920 X1200 3500 LMNS LED PROJECTOR $2,999.00 15% $2,549.15
PT-VMZ40U WUXGA 1920 X 1200 4500 LMNS LASER PROJECTOR $3,999.00 15% $3,399.15
PT-VMZ40U7 WUXGA 1920 X 1200 4500 LMNS LASER PROJECTOR $3,999.00 15% $3,399.15
PT-VW360U WXGA 1280 X 800 4000 LMNS LCDPROJECTOR $1,349.00 15% $1,146.65
PT-VX430U XGA 1024 X 768 4500 LMNS LCD PROJECTOR $1,349.00 15% $1,146.65
TY-VUK1O Video Wall Auto Adjustment SW License $880.00 15% $748.00